
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
26 

177 
33 
59 

889 
58 
13 
74 
57 
39 
64 

112 
34 

133 
51 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Name 
Rubem Mardegan 
Fabrício Zamperetti "Zamp" 
Douglas Russo 
Guilherne Machado  
Rafael Palmieri 
Marco Perez "Marcão" 
Danilo Brum 
Eduardo Garcia 
Augusto de Oliveira  
Bruno Eduardo "Bruninho" 
Junior Carvalho 
Junior Moises 
Wendelis Carvalho 
Luis Bertoldi 
Romulo Resende 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
1 
4 

Best Tm 
1:48.762 
1:51.477 
1:52.828 
1:53.811 
1:54.135 
1:54.344 
1:57.007 
1:58.922 
2:00.011 
2:00.236 
2:01.280 
2:01.543 
2:03.012 
2:05.202 
2:13.912 

Diff 

2.715 
4.066 
5.049 
5.373 
5.582 
8.245 

10.160 
11.249 
11.474 
12.518 
12.781 
14.250 
16.440 
25.150 

Gap 

2.715 
1.351 
0.983 
0.324 
0.209 
2.663 
1.915 
1.089 
0.225 
1.044 
0.263 
1.469 
2.190 
8.710 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
2 
1 
2 
1 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 

Zitto Motorsport 

Tom Racing Team 

Boi Racing 

Duende Racing 

Spiga / MB Racing 

Motonil Motors  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/03/2019 10:39:13 
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1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2019 
SUPERBIKE ESCOLA 1000 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 

Practice started at 9:08:10 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

22/03/2019 09:04 
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